ACROSS

1. Thou ___ done it

5. Country singer ____ Tillis

8. Korean War hospital TV show
12. Objective pronoun

16. Norwegian capital

17. Harem room

19. Cookie

20. Mid-western state

21. Shakespeare’s "King "
22. Nothing

23. Christmas

24. Bend

25. Soggy

26. Right or acute

28. Hallucinatory drug

29. Rim

30. Hearer

32. Summer zone in Ohio, Maryland, etc
33. Potato chip brand

35. 28 pounds of wool

36. Stop!

39. 100 years (abbr.)

40. Wind sound

42. Accepted maxim

43. Southwestern Native American people
46. Dissatisfaction

49. Female bird

50. Possess

51. Smell

53. Distant

54. Against

56. Remarkable thing

57. Not dark

59. Yoko ___

60. Close friend

62. Iron millstone support

64. Legal representative

65. Scarlet

66. It’s going to be a wild ride!

70.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
78.
80.
84.
86.
87.
88.
89.
91.
93.
95.
97.
98.
99.

101.
103.
104.
105.
107.
108.
110.
114.
115.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Chairman

Yes

By ___ or by crook
Droop

WWW address

2014 Winter Olympics site
Desire

Type of sch.

Left or right

Japanese wheat pasta
Muslim chief

Tic-tac-toe row

Singer Swift

Chicken raised for omelets?
Marx brother

Leaves out

Utility company

Stand by!

After Wed

Single

Southeast Asian language and people
When one might come
Unusual

After Oct

Unsuccessful car
Gooutwitha

First son of Seth

Thing strived for

College near the Rio Grande
Cosmetics brand

Planted

Hair dressing

Loo

Costa _____, California
Trig function

Checks out

For all times, poetically
To entrust



DOWN 70. Requirement

71. Solo song
1. Puzzle theme word 77. Garden implement
2. On the ocean 79. ___ rummy
3.A __ dunk 81. Minor nobleman
4. Underwater missile 82. Convention
5. Child prodigy musician 83. Natural night light
6. Gardenof ____ 85. Tree
7. Big underground void 90. Lubricant
8. After Sun 92. Fence door
9.'mon_ ! 93. More than warm
10. Teeter-totter 94. Southern state
11. Not so fast! 96. Charlie Brown’s dog
12. Husband’s mate 98. Hamburger
13. Take care of things at home 99. Hair braid
14. County seat of Tiogo County, New York  100. Vietnam city
15. _ out the credit card 102. Avoid capture
18. Stop right there! 106. Slave
27. Volcano in Italy 109. Very wide shoe
31. Ready, ___, fire! 111. State plainly
34. Daughter’s sibling 112. Wonbya_____
36. Laugh 113. Small pest
37. Pullers 116. ____ Angeles
38. Fluff

41. Spanish women’s title (abbr.)

43. One of the Bobbsey twins

44. Stand with pride

45. South Africa stadium

47. Not crazy

48. Walked on

50. Keep quiet!

52. USSR secret police

55. First chance for a stock investor
58. Islamic secret

61. Spanish wings

63. Stylized classic drama of Japan
66. Get by without aid

67. Multi-national org. for better living
68. Lengthy letter about a vegetable?
69. ___ before beauty



