ACROSS	70. Chairman
	72. Yes
1. Thou done it	73. By or by crook
5. Country singer Tillis	74. Droop
8. Korean War hospital TV show	75. WWW address
12. Objective pronoun	76. 2014 Winter Olympics site
16. Norwegian capital	78. Desire
17. Harem room	80. Type of sch.
19. Cookie	84. Left or right
20. Mid-western state	86. Japanese wheat pasta
21. Shakespeare's "King"	87. Muslim chief
22. Nothing	88. Tic-tac-toe row
23. Christmas	89. Singer Swift
24. Bend	91. Chicken raised for omelets?
25. Soggy	93. Marx brother
26. Right or acute	95. Leaves out
28. Hallucinatory drug	97. Utility company
29. Rim	98. Stand by!
30. Hearer	99. After Wed
32. Summer zone in Ohio, Maryland, etc	101. Single
33. Potato chip brand	103. Southeast Asian language and people
35. 28 pounds of wool	104. When one might come
36. Stop!	105. Unusual
39. 100 years (abbr.)	107. After Oct
40. Wind sound	108. Unsuccessful car
42. Accepted maxim	110. Go out with a
43. Southwestern Native American people	114. First son of Seth
46. Dissatisfaction	115. Thing strived for
49. Female bird	117. College near the Rio Grande
50. Possess	118. Cosmetics brand
51. Smell	119. Planted
53. Distant	120. Hair dressing
54. Against	121. Loo
56. Remarkable thing	122. Costa, California
57. Not dark	123. Trig function
59. Yoko	124. Checks out
60. Close friend	125. For all times, poetically
62. Iron millstone support	126. To entrust
64. Legal representative	
65. Scarlet	
66. It's going to be a wild ride!	

DOWN	70. Requirement
	71. Solo song
1. Puzzle theme word	77. Garden implement
2. On the ocean	79 rummy
3. A dunk	81. Minor nobleman
4. Underwater missile	82. Convention
5. Child prodigy musician	83. Natural night light
6. Garden of	85. Tree
7. Big underground void	90. Lubricant
8. After Sun	92. Fence door
9. I'm on!	93. More than warm
10. Teeter-totter	94. Southern state
11. Not so fast!	96. Charlie Brown's dog
12. Husband's mate	98. Hamburger
13. Take care of things at home	99. Hair braid
14. County seat of Tiogo County, New York	100. Vietnam city
15 out the credit card	102. Avoid capture
18. Stop right there!	106. Slave
27. Volcano in Italy	109. Very wide shoe
31. Ready,, fire!	111. State plainly
34. Daughter's sibling	112. Won by a
36. Laugh	113. Small pest
37. Pullers	116 Angeles
38. Fluff	
41. Spanish women's title (abbr.)	
43. One of the Bobbsey twins	
44. Stand with pride	
45. South Africa stadium	
47. Not crazy	
48. Walked on	
50. Keep quiet!	
52. USSR secret police	
55. First chance for a stock investor	
58. Islamic secret	
61. Spanish wings	
63. Stylized classic drama of Japan	
66. Get by without aid	
67. Multi-national org. for better living	
68. Lengthy letter about a vegetable?	
69 before beauty	